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Women / XS / Child
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giovanna Innello2125
GWF

8.900 9.100 9.0009.200 36.200
2T 9 2T 5T 1 

1 

Abigail Babigian2096
New Generation

8.200 9.350 9.4009.200 36.150
11T 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Stefanie Kuketz2126
GWF

9.150 9.200 9.1508.600 36.100
1 3T 10 2T 3T

3T

Peyton Muratore2128
GWF

8.900 9.150 9.0509.000 36.100
3T 7T 6 4 4T

4T

Addison Garrity2073
MGC Hingham

8.600 9.200 8.6009.450 35.850
6T 4T 1 9T 5 

5 

Abigail Hawkins2149
TK Watertown

8.600 9.200 8.6009.050 35.450
7T 5T 5 10T 6 

6 

Kayla Doyle2122
GWF

8.800 9.200 8.6508.750 35.400
4 6T 7T 8 7 

7 

Emi Ide2095
New Generation

8.400 9.150 9.0008.650 35.200
10 8T 9 6T 8 

8 

Grace Downey2097
New Generation

8.700 9.400 9.1507.600 34.850
5 1 12 3T 9 

9 

Shayna Wong2147
TK Watertown

8.500 9.000 8.4008.750 34.650
8T 11 8T 11 10 

10 

Myah Antonelli2070
MGC Hingham

8.500 9.050 8.7007.800 34.050
9T 10 11 7 11 

11 

Emma Hailer2145
TK Watertown

8.200 7.000 8.3009.100 32.600
12T 12 4 12 12 

12 
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